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TO BENEFIT DIAKONIA & THE ART LEAGUE

MAKE A BOWL

Family-friendly pottery bowl making sessions at the
Ocean City Center for the Arts, 94th St. bayside.
$25 donation includes bowl making and soup dinner on March 29,2019

Saturday, Oct. 6 1-2:30 p.m. Sunday, Dec. 9 1-2:30 p.m.

Wednesday, Oct. 177 6 - 7:30 p.m. Tuesday, Jan. 8 2-3:30 p.m.

Tuesday, Oct. 30 2-3:30 p.m. Thursday, Jan. 24 6 - 7:30 p.m.

Wednesday, Nov. 7 6 -7:30 p.m. Monday, Feb. 4 1-2:30 p.m.

Saturday, Nov. 17 1-2:30 p.m. Sunday, Feb. 17 2-3:30 p.m.
FILL ABOWL

Soup dinner ~ Friday, March 29,2019 ~ 4:30 - 8:30 p.m.
Continuous open seating! $25 donation at the door
for soup and handmade pottery bowl. Soup donated by local restaurants.
Ocean City Center for the Arts, 94th St. bayside

MAKE A DIFFERENCE

Your participation in this event benefits two local non-profits.
It fills the food pantry at Diakonia and supports the missions of the Art League.

THE ART LEAGUE OF OCEAN CITY

DIAKONIA  CeNtr ARTS

Help for Today & Hope for Tomorrow

Register for bowl making or make a donation
at 410-524-9433 or artleagueofoceancity.org



